Form No. PDS FH4B.01.3
FAN UNIT
 FH4B
Sizes 001 thru 004
PRACTICALITY & PERFORMANCE
Reliability, dependability, and great value are built into the FH4B
Fan Units. The unit is compact and easy to install, with capacities
ranging from 800 to 2000 CFM. The units are the right choice if

•
All models listed with UL (U.S. and Canada) and ARI
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI.
F H 4 B N F 001 015 AEAA
A—Common Unit
E—Minor Engineering Change
A—Standard Unit
A—Standard Unit
Electric Heater (kw)
003 015
005 020
008 024
009 030
010
001—1800 CFM
002—1200 CFM
003—1600 CFM
004—2000 CFM
F— Single Piece Cabinet with 1 in.
Super Thick Insulation
N—208/230-1-60
B—Series
4—Multipoise
H—Fan Unit
F—Fan Coil
REGISTERED
QUALITY
SYSTEM
—3—
DIMENSIONS
UNIT SERIES
A B C F
ACCY. COIL
CONFIGURATION OPERATING
WEIGHT (Lb)In. In. In. In. SLOPE “A”
FH4BNF001 E 42-11/16 14-5/16 12-7/16 12-5/16
�
175
FH4BNF002 E 49-5/8 17-5/8 15-3/4 15-5/8
�
192
FH4BNF003 E 49-5/8 21-1/8 19-1/4 19-1/8
�
106
FH4BNF004 E 53-7/16 21-1/8 19-1/4 19-1/8
�
114.5
A02300
—4—
DIMENSIONS Continued
A02301
—5—
A02294
DIMENSIONS Continued
*Side Return not compatible when used in conjunction with accessory cooling coil
Field-modified Side Return Location
For Slope Coils Only
POWER ENTRY
OPTIONS
LOW VOLT
ENTRY
OPTIONS
FIELD MODIFIED
SIDE RETURN
LOCATION FOR
SLOPE COIL
UNITS ONLY
FIELD SUPPLIED
RETURN PLENUM
UNIT
FH4B001